10.

11.

12.

Position

District Manager

Lead Worker

Executive Assistant

Water Service Worker

Water Service Worker |

Water Service Worker |

Water Service Worker |

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Centerville Community Services
District

Department

Administration

Field Staff

Administration

Field Staff

Field Staff

Field Staff

Field Staff

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages
$110,338

$60,958

$50,789

$31,965

$19,526

$7,979

$3,971

$1,100

$1,100

$900

$800

$700



