	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Manager		Centerville Community Services District	Administration	\$110,338
2.	Lead Worker		Centerville Community Services District	Field Staff	\$60,958
3.	Executive Assistant		Centerville Community Services District	Administration	\$50,789
4.	Water Service Worker II		Centerville Community Services District	Field Staff	\$31,965
5.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Staff	\$19,526
6.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Staff	\$7,979
7.	Water Service Worker I		Centerville Community Services District	Field Staff	\$3,971
8.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
9.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$1,100
10.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$900
11.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$800
12.	Director		Centerville Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$700